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Colby High School Football

Defending all your Building 
and Irrigation needs!

“ Good Luck to All Area Teams! ”

Toll Free 1-800 279-4850
www.woofter.com

1110 Plains Ave. Box 526
Colby, KS.

• MFS Bins            • General Contracting
• Metal Buildings   • York Grain Handling Systems
• Concrete Work   • Baldor Elec. Motor Sales
• Lindsay & Zimmatic Irrigation Systems

1320 E. College Drive  •  Colby  •  462-3911

HAVE A
GREAT YEAR CHS!

RED RIVER
COMMODITIES

785-462-3911

1055 Plains Avenue
Colby, Kansas
785-462-7432

REDI-MIX

BEST OF LUCK TO ALL
THE ATHLETES IN
THOMAS COUNTY!

Front row: L to R:  Wiatt Binder, Brando Gaede, Trek Keck, Beau Brown, Troy Quenzer, Quade Woofter, Drew White, Justin Slavens, Adam Weber, Zayne 
Winger,  Macen Shull, Konner Kriss, Michael Tubbs, Jake Thompson, Caleb Carter.   Second Row L to R: Randy Colling, Travis White, Christian Wilson, 
Torey Taylor, Andrew Elling, Jon Griffen, Dalton Garcia, Ethan Stickel, Jordan Baker, Josh Middleton, Kale Arnberger, Nick Gonzales, Todd Kane, Zell 
Bierble, Austin Rogers, Dustin Burleigh,  Third Row; L to R: Bryan Schiedman, Travis Horinek, Austin Schiedman, Dalton Snyder, Logan Middleton, 
Cody Duffey,  Rocque Russell, Ryan Parker, Andrew Flanagin, Corbin Stephens, Braden McKee, Nathan Quagliano, Braden Sager, Andrew Ketchum, 
Trevor Strutt, Marcus Colston.  Photo by Andy Heintz.

Friday, Sept. 4 vs. St. Francis – 7 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 7 JV @ St. Francis – 5:30 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 11 vs. Goodland – 7 p.m.
Monday, Sept. 14 JV vs. Goodland – 5;30 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 18 Var vs. Hoxie – 7 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 25 Var @ Plainville – 7 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 2 Var vs. Philipsburg – 7 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 5 JV vs. Burlington – 6;30 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 9 Var @ Smith Center – 7 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 12 JV @ Norton – 5:30 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 16 Var vs. Cocordia – 7 p.m.
Friday, Oct. 23 Var @ Smoky Valley – 7 p.m.

Thursday, Oct. 29 Var @ Larned – 7 p.m.
Tuesday, Nov. 3 Var Bi-Districts – TBA
Saturday, Nov. 7 Var Regionals – TBA
Friday, Nov. 13 Var Sectionals – TBA
Friday, Nov. 20 Var Sub-State – TBA

Football Schedule

400 N. Franklin • 462-8342 • Colby, KS 67701

North Platte, NE              McCook, NE                Colby, KS           • •

Good Luck to 
All Local Area
Sports Teams!
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